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BARBER - PRESALE · R 0115750 
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luNoQursr TOOt.ANnMta . 
PRODUCTIOH TOOLING· METAL STAMPINGS ~INC. 
CONTRACT WORIC • LIGHT ASSEMBLIES 

FINE EDGE.METAL STAMPING an CAMBRIDGE STREET 
WORCESTER, MASS. 01610 

TELEPHONE-AREA CODE (617) 756•296 
DATE February 21, 1985 

QUOTATION 

TO 
Remington Arms Co., Inc. 
Ilion, N.Y. 13357 

Ref: 

TOOLS: 

Att: Mr. John Simpson 
Buyer 

NAME OF' PART 

RFQ llJMS-84 
SEAR Dwg. 05~3771 

Lead Time: 10-12 weeks 

MATERIAL 

NOTE: Quotation based en att ached prmt n 
to make this part feas ~ble for us t 

Enclosure 

QUANnTY 

25,000 
50,000 
75,000 

·100,000 

. .. 
.. 

... 
. -

arked 1n red 
b manuf acturt 

TERMS: N£T: 30 CAYS 

F'.O.B. WORCESTER. MASS. 

II 
PRICE L ANTICIPATID 

AGE DELIVERY l:MTE 

$241.00/M 
234.00/M 
229.00/M 
217.00/M 

$9,200.00 

as to Lnf's i: oposed recot 111endations 
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FEB 2 5 ·:-~ 

THIS OUOTATICN CANCEL.SAND SUl'EllSEDU l"'ltEYIOUS OUOTATIOHS ON THI:-· l'AllTS 
ALL OAOEll!'o ACCEP'Tt:O IUIUIECT TO STlllllD. FlllQ. OGVEllNIHHT TllAFFIC llllGULATIONll. ANO OTHIDI -TTElll ovt:• WHICH •II H&Vll NO CONTllOL 

IN THE EVENT OF in.CH CONOITIONS. Wit .AGltEIE TO lllLllA91 TMll OIU. WITH TMI UO«DEllSTANDING THAT THllY ANAU. 81 llETUltNIEO 

TO US WM EH Wit Alll l'llllPAlllEO TO •DUMlt 01'1-TI 
ALI. OllDlllll Su&llCT TO CONDITIONll ON llEYElll IDE 

LUNDQlllST TO UFA~NY, INC. 

BARBER - PRESALE R 0115750 
R2516738 
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BARBER - PRESALE R 0115751 
R2516739 


