LUNDQUIST TOOL AND MFG.

PRODUCTION TOOLING - METAL STAMPINGS
CONTRACT WORK - LIGHT ASSEMBLIES
FINE EDGE METAL STAMPING

677 CAMBRIDGE STREET WORCESTER, MASS, 01610

company INC.

TELEPHONE - AREA CODE (617) 756-6296

DATE February 21, 1985

QUOTATION

TO

Remington Arms Co., Inc. Ilion, N.Y. 13357

Att: Mr. John Simpson Buyer

TERMS: NET: 30 DAYS

F.O.B. WORCESTER, MASS.

NAME OF PART	MATERIAL.	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOOL CHARGE	ANTICIPATED DELIVERY DATE
Ref: RFQ #JMS-84 SEAR Dwg. #SKD-3771		25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000	\$241.00/M 234.00/M 229.00/M 217.00/M		·
TOOLS:		e.		\$9,200.00	
Lead Time: 10-12 weeks		2			
NOTE: Quotation based on att to make this part feas	ached print m lble for us t	arked in red o manufacture	·		
Enclosure				FED 2 5 :-	-
Luciosule					

THIS QUOTATION CANCELS AND SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS QUOTATIONS ON THE ABOVE PARTS

ALL ORDERS ACCEPTED SUBJECT TO STRIKES, FIRES, GOVERNMENT TRAFFIC REQUIATIONS, AND OTHER MATTERS OVER WHICH WE HAVE NO CONTROL

IN THE EVENT OF SUCH CONDITIONS, WE AGREE TO RELEASE THE DIES, WITH THE UNDERSTANDING THAT THEY SHALL BE RETURNED

TO US WHEN WE ARE PREPARED TO RESUME OPERATIONS.

ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

LUNDOUIST TOOL & MANUFACTURING COMPANY, INC

John Cahill
Sales Engineer 0049



